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56 copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-

. quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

\

\

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, ‘statement to -this effect will be made on these forms.

2




1st Ind, W erd 1-203
War Department, A,G.0., April 7, 1928, To: Ths Quartermaster General,

The records of this office show that Walter Bultman, A.5.#2788440,
gave Kenyon, Minnesota, as his residence at time of induction.

By order of the Secretary of War:

N
W

jutant Gensral,
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WAR DEPARTMENT f
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL &
WASHINGTON

r April 15, 1932,
IN REPLY REFER TO -9(1&__2_9_5_ A= e
Bultman, Walter. (MA)

R

Mr, William Bultman,
Route 2,
Kenyon, Minn,

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communicate
with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrimage to the
cemeteries of Furope under the provisions of the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise as
to whether or not your son, the late Private Walter Bultman, is
survived by a stepmother, and if so, furnish the date of your
marriage To her. It is also requested you furnish the date of
death of his natural mother.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage is for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A
Captair,
Assisﬁ?n%
Encl. Py
Env,
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&=
WUESTIONNAIRE TO BE FILLED QUT BY POST COMMANDER AND
MAILED TO THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, STATE CAPITOL,
: ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA.
Walter Bultman,/ /V[ /L\T- ) Private Co,tgn 125th Inf.
(Name of Deceased Veterad) (Rank) (Organization)

Kenyon, Minnesota. &

(Address given when entering service)

William Bultmen (Father) Kenyon, Minn,
(Nearest Relative given by veteran) (Address)
IS MOTHER LIVING (STATE "YES" or "NO") No
(Present Name of Mother of Veteran) (Address)

IS WIDOW LIVING (STATE "YBS" or "NO" or "NOT MARRIED" Not Married

(Present name of widow o> ' eteran) (Address)

If above information cannot be furnished after investigation give above the
name and address of some other member of deceased veterans immediate family.

REMARKS:

D U L. Tl

(Name of Person Submlttlng Repor (Title)
/ =
522;%£ﬁ¢%é? 779/ // Cp il
(POST) (CITY OR VILLAGE)

To be mailed to the Adjutant General, St. Paul, Minnesota,









WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFen To QM 293 A-C

?%% men, Welter Sept. 4, 1929,

Mr. William Bult man, \
RFD #2 \l
Kenyon, s

YV v . - v

A M\‘—I e f(w W.‘”‘% ot -5

Dear Sir: Kl \r\/\* (A )7}«"\/\’\\‘\ . M\.— e 3’
e apem—— '

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in whieh the remains of their scons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terme of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and S e
relationship in the space opposite.

%5 If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General, PV S ey
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. _
Major, Q. M. Corps,
ggiaiipgongress Assistant.

o "’+~
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April 15, 1932,

T e

QM 293 A=M
Bultman, Walter (Ma)

¥r. William Bultman, . :
Route 2,
Kenyon, Mimn.

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communicate
with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrimege to the
cometeries of Furope under the provisions of the Act of Congress
of Mareh 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930,

s i, 2

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise as
to whether or mot your son, the late Private Walter Bultmen, is
survived by a stepmother, and if so, furnish the date of your
merriage to her. It is also requested you furnish the date of
death of his matural mother.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage is for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

BORGras

A. D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
“‘18":‘“&0

Enel. \

;?
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rREFEr To QM 293 A—C

Fggman, wlier Septe 4, 1929, ;

Er. William Euitnnmu
RFD #2
Kenyon, Miche.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 29, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which reguires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who ‘ : R
has not since remarried? If so, give her |
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman ey
who stood in loeco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Seetion 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and i
relationship in the space opposite.

(PSS SO

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. i
: Major, §. M. Corps,
Act of Congress Asgistant,

Envelope




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASNINGTON

IN REPLY REPER TOQ” 293 A:C
Bultmen, Talier June g 1929.

ir, Willionm Bul tuan,
g,
Kenyon, MWimn,

Dear Sir:

+R

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage 1o

these cemsteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Py8, VWalter Bultman, Uo, K, 125th Inf, , whose remains are mow inte:
in the Heuse-irgomme American Cemetery, Romagne ' i
France, Ty sous-liontfaucon, leuse,

Will you please advise this office whetrer or not he isg survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if sc, wi1l you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow 'n order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother™ and "widow". If the relative
igs a stepmcther, mother through adoption, or any woman Who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls. ,
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN 7. HARRIS,
: Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
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g 293 C~R

September 25, 1925,

Mre #illiam Bultman,

Route §2,
Eenyon, Hinne
Dear Sir:

The | uarterma@???aﬂﬁhé?&feib&i?&iﬁ?cuG@Upﬂﬁ xﬁioiistﬂtﬁaxfihlyg

WM 1310w By Meuse-Argomne Amarican Cametery, Romsgne-
cus-iion on (Meuse}, Fronoes :

This is one of the permeanest American military cemeteries to be
naintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be mearked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from whlch
he came, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progreds, as soon as possible and without
weiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

You are assured in effectlng removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were exercised and more than willingly accorded by
those who performed this sacred duty., The grave of the deceased will
be perpetually maintained by this- Government in 2 manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

)
-

Hells CHEAL

Assistant,

5% /502 /ank



COMPIL%ION OF DISPOSITION OF RED&NS DATA

I. Locariox INpeEx CARD: File #6804’5
(@) Name _______ BULTNMANS Waltar - - 5 - Ser. No. 278.8440 _________
. ,,y)s/ H.\%-"“)g. d TYP. . DMA ___
() Rank _______ 52 4 S Organization __._Co.M, T59%t b Infantry .
(0116} I o 1o . L
(¢) Dateofdeath ..2.Q/21/18 (d) Cause of death ______ TRTA - - . &%
IT. RecistraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) GraveNo. ...23_______ IR oy, - IR0t e l.__-__ S, 84._--_-_- YR = SEREA
(b) Emerg. Address ... William Bultman (father) Kenyon, liinn, (o)

" I?fle,g oﬁ/ so}ﬂiqfs yfwy{g ﬁ'ox,t{ c,&nt,ﬁgi;{us;/di%aa;(es A e > CKR-/3'7

IV. A. G. O. Disrosrriox CARD: Date of receipt =85t a3 e
SN A SR I > ‘/; '\"').;,\ ¢ '.J ;_4/7’
(a) Name (b) Relationship o2 - - Sl e o
(¢) Address Cilmlesm o i oS S TERSE SR o E . o oa et R e G T SR
(d) Remains to’be brought: todUsSalien SR Sa St o iF s Sl Sl = o i Sl e S
(e): To be interred in NationaliCemetery in WaiSat = 5 5 S eruie o
(f)1;Shipping instructionsiupon armiyaltof b od I S e
(¢9): Dispositionsinstructions im0 tHb o oG0S T .
ixamin e st alls et DOteE A Sy 0 | Scowr LR , 1920.
V.. AY G20, (CORRESEONDENOCE showsicommunication o et St S S
i A sdated s . tERstE AR S WD e B S R S R T
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ sraboye or nequestinoithatis SN T S :
_________________________________________ ﬂ_h _-__'_:_‘f = el A if o B ST e T R
: e - )5
Examineris InitialsEssasaisas wate 2. Date XX = - =l PR L T , 1920
~ VI. G./R=S. FIrES; CORRESPONDENOE—Shows astiollows e s = i S S
\\ [~ o ‘,‘ - 4
2 il T TR TR TR LR, SR NI CASATEEY,) Sty Yo Py A AR S iR
ﬂ
§ = BT oty sy Bt e o WOV TN SRR s B T
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? -_-_-._n..._C:Q .......................................... z
N s
Examiner's Initials :..&d%----_ Date _--_\.i’_-::.l.?:._::_-_-_‘—-_: ....... , 1920 /
COUNTRY FRANCE CeEMETERY No. ... 1,2_32,,.39.@,84. SueeT No. 22 __53;.-'“” L =5
W
G. R. S. Form No. 113 - Make FOM. Wi =
Amended April ¢,1920 3—7720

M s

P2y g g Cm-



VAR

VIII.

G. R. S. Form No. 114 made , 1920,
Typed by ... , Checked by - , 1920.
Finarn ActioN: \

cableNonissaay i , 1920

letteron __.______"/: s -_?_Z.__[___‘__, 192¢

Foy advice forwarded to Europe by

7

IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTION TAKEN.
Desires body be .._.__.___________ e Bt B T aaE SN B e
Body to be shipped to £ 5t i S T e 5 T (b i

) Z k"/',’ 7 ',A P
SUSPENSION REMARKS: ,[7'/(/ @ A - }0 == ,/(\—jft/éz”mw 7 9 b%
%z 6.=2578

£ : e/
j"//f7 LZL '#;'?_} /‘:‘-‘/Q;_W7/ M_/T m(/)/l/)/l/ -
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Romas, Cometery 1353

_____________________________________________________________

To be prepared in triplicate. ‘ DATE Octe.6%h 1921

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S'. Headquarters, Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name BULTLAN, _¥sltexr .. .. .. _____ 1oTaName: = =« s e L TR .
2.°No. BUOOMRR: ab torred SIIRRND, s R« ot e b R
3% Rank__g,_\{;__-_____,_'___\_@f_qf)ltg} ______________________ cTA2SRANK Gk Fap o et Side - GRS
4. org. Co, T, 199%h Inf, . 155 ongpinen A B St A
5. D.D. I 9_1’«_3_3_1__8,!}___:_\_”_ __________________________ 14. (a) D.D AR e
6. C.D. D (b) D.B No discrepancys

7. Grave No.#¢& = Seci ™ M L 155 Gnaves Nok= 78 et - i & Sec.:rHas 08
Cjdin 1 Ko g y WH T |l Rowien—Zafi o5 5 L6SeP ot e fe e F e Row. - Al S
9. 17. o diaorepag Gy e

18. Cemetery____l_-‘l:t_g_g_;l&_ Iy LD R s P ; 19. Commune or town __\_Qn_w_p_c___&‘gw ______

_ Lontfavecon ¢
20. Dept. or County _&euse._ S AT, 21 Country R NGRGR: "= .+ mete s
|
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 1eds Dect.d4

23. Disinterred (Date) OCte 6th 1921 By HeL« STRONG.

24 . Inscription on grave marker:

Name __Walter Bulbmem Serial No. __ . Momes '

Rank.| [ [ i s TR S Organization__ G0 Me 169 Infe

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? . W@  ° On body? . Yes. .

o RGeS St e ), 27U L;?_'*.’J_}.:: ____________________

WK WeDaWILSONS Signature Jumor Technical Assistant
PREPAFATION

26. What other means of identification were on body?b (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

llo effectss found.

R7. Condition of body ... Badly decomposed, features unrecoguizables ..
28. Nature of burial Uniform burlap and woodon box.

9. Any discrepancy noted upon exam'Hmtion of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? 0l e

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 0Cte O%R 1981 By HaH STRONG.

sl Caskatsel o nbys Fneii Bawss 5~ e 250 fen T 1 T SOt Gy AR s LU

k’/Vé” 2 - - 4 )
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) \‘\f ;/)——;L?m

[ VO

<
e 9

e
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‘ ?'SHL?MENW. (Shqw actual marking of box.) Box No.
! Y -

;&@éignatiqﬁ ‘of body:

Na-gl.en.‘-__:-‘,: ...............................................................
BULTHLE, ¥alter
4110 R R S AR i Organizationi = 'Uf, & S s
x"V'u & Co. L.E, 159fh .Xf}fo

33 Consiéned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery_“_"_n_u___”-l_u~“__ t ____________________ - 219

Argonne Amer. lHonagné-soas=>ontfancon 71282

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) __Q@%as 6th 1921 By HeBsSTRONGs

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
aEcomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. ' 3
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks ___

¢’ - 37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) 0OGte 6%h 1981

.............................................................

To point of Concentration Morgue Romagnes
(Name) >
Convoyer . _ Wed dROYED Signature Shipping Office%ééev/ﬂ’

Albert M. Jackson.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R,S. Representative

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery

.................................................

Convoyer

40. Received: Date

..................................................................................................

4]1. Reinterred.

Meuse-Argonne Cty. 1282 (Date) 0ok, 6, 1981 T
42. Grave No : ____Section
Row 31 lock B Gxr.:3

43.




.

. Concentrations .

Sio RS- Xjorguino: $o:8 ‘ Place ... Romagne. L aB2e
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pyo 2 ©bs Cel821e
4. REMAING OF e tais e BULDMAN, Walter.......... SERIAL ’NI‘I;‘EBER ..... B 2788440 .
RANK. b Byte - Hie ORGANIZATION.........“............G..Q.q...{t...l{f;??t.h(}.ﬁigo. ....................................................
2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :
el T PRI [ U R s Fels e Qv 23, BeaBasRloh b s e e
By GTOUD Sty i S e e L e el Urm‘secz,
3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete locz-ition) i
o QCte 6, 2921 QY. 1208, Row.31 .  Block E. Gre.B.....
Byt A Gronpiassess Reburial 8 . it aei o ot o S S .. Nature of reburial ........

unlined Casket :
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

A.,A.;w.o.od.en“.box..and...hurlap‘..and..unif.orm....hadly...deconpo‘sed.,..‘featnr.ea..th....re.c.ogni;able.. 4

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ... y@8. ... On grave marker ? ... RO L T

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

................................................................ ngmeffgctswtound,memmmmmmmmm;mmmmmmmwmmmmmmemmmmmmmmmmmmm

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? 39 M,B.Do 30 S.F.
impossible to determine.

(a) Height (actual measurement)
(b) Weight (estimated)............... do
() HAr=SCol0rT it ot i GO R i

Quantity ... ok oS e S S e

Characterisfics iisis s e GORRST ety e

(d) Hair on face— Color

Tiocationy sy i it g L AR S DA SR

T QUADTITY. e ot e AR [ 1 B o o

et e
STt

(e) P‘é;%ajnent marks on body (old scais, peculiarities, or

XOJSSIREERD ALUE) 112120 oot et 8 W T T et O

Approved :
GOOQ
(T

7. Disinterment
supervised by ?‘//\(Z) ........

Holl, Sﬁxjong.

: 8. Reburial //)“
“SUPErvised DY ...l 4//\ .................. App
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I"STﬁUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

- . . .

fnter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and erganization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc. ;

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whethér 'recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
“’Yes bk} or “No ,,. . 9 c ~

(b) State whether er not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items () and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete,
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- TOOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by u-f 00TH MISSIRG -
recent wounds) should be scratched out, %
thus : > ' % @

CROWNED TEETH.............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CROW. FORCELAINCROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), 0LD CROWH
thus :
‘ X
(1 GOWDano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label| [ GODane !
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), J
thus : :
SHLVER PILLING _GoLb FILLING
EINLINGSE - = Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- OLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
sible (block in ‘and label gold, silver,| [/ %GOLD.FILLING o
cement), thus: b
4
AVITY
; ECAYED =S y
CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Outhn%location and size ol cavity, shade ECA 2 . &
in thus : d

" DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the per.sbn: approving‘,‘..‘
same. : 37 > =7 X

-
"y
| A
S B -

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name dnd title of thd\person ’épprovingféém:ér‘
: - B Ny bl B I

- Ly - .} . < ’ » <«<x® Vv A ]
[# '\" i ,-\ “y
Y 8 ,."‘4 y
> > : y/,
"} o, - ,} sk ’ *)
4 e W
o

x
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocarioNn INDEX CARD: Pile #68045
() Namo ___ BULEMAN, Walter ., Ser,No2768440
e [ e U TR TyPM
() Rank Pvt, Organization .. CQeM, . 159th Infantry f
_____ /_3_:-_:2-’.
(¢) Date of death 10/ 21/ 18 . (d) Cause of death DWRIA

II. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. 83 Row<. e« Plot ... & . Sec., B TYP. . DMA

() Emerg. Address William Buliman (father) Kenyon, Mimn. ..

IH.A*' i{eséf %ld{er{ dﬁné fném/ coAtaéioés lis!ases ____________________________________________________ CKR. /3.7

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

; ; : Chlalons i B maa L o s E R 192
. Fd%mardid? gZUI‘OPe i { letter, of transmittal on ___________ 4"02/*“, 102 /
Far - 2- Nt ia/{%/lz,ﬁuw/@’ i
/
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ___________ Lot a0 i B / _____ Asr Lt 999
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. " Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. , 192
COUNTRY CeMETERY No. SHEET Now: & inas sl - 237,
G. R, 8. Form 115-4
FRANCE ' 1232 «300.84 ' 22/’

A Shy- 23~ 2,



LQORN

.G'.' “JE LOCATIOR LANK
J 3 f P
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF 4

(il Ve lt

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify eféarly what map is usedy i

GRAVE NUMBER

HOW MARKED: NamePeg? & T-." . —Orosst. .. T

- ~Headboard? ........ S aE Bojtletessnn TR
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: = ’

>

Was one buried with hody?. . %&0 ...... / % ......
1 3

Was one fastene@,f; name ped or
Y o / ....... o ; ......

stake used as-a grave marker?.. :
: 74 23 . ¥
If name unknown and tags missing, ~déseription ands
should b’?f’gwen here: P ; -

............................

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

y
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\® | WAR DEPARTMENT Munitions Building
Office of tht Quartermaster %e,xmra'! of the Ax‘ = Room
a,aue “Y’r) v._J‘ng F / !
e > FLhn-. ¥ mus
Q, o — LI T 7 EXPEDITE
B.R.S. Form &-W.A-H '@ﬂ—\ > VY & . Y At Dasti.
y - : L SV wmy mae
Informatlon requemd A?’A Z. G‘ i ; ‘ = 4
File No, ’Redq.ua.sltldn.f"
O/ -
“rom: Tkeﬁ‘ﬁfﬁa*tcm&ster General U S My, (Cemeterial Division) S
e e SPECIAL)
ot The Adjutant Gcneral of tM"e‘ Armv, 6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

,;-‘s»
Subject: Information re qulrci for GRS,

r

NG S requeﬁted that the items checked below be completed, Request
sonfirmation of all informftion shown.

/s,

— a——SUrname Bultman (4 B it ohdeeth 1000 ok
X . s
" § b. Christian name Walter O/ g.. Cause of death RBLL Lo
- o ‘
et c. ©Serial Number 2788440 ﬁ /, 3 hy Authority (@) (0,7
E \R f"‘r‘ Ny ;’) wxh\u fres | -
X % d. Organization Cou I, 15913'-‘ Infs ;}//;', +E; Qrgencyﬁaddrp%s 2%, :
,\j‘ \\ ~, ) o k‘ WA . \ 2 4"./ WAL NS
So) '3 e. Rank Evte. @ < : '*-’:j*":"m‘i?se:};atlons}“m S i L S :
= Dbl
BOIYy, PES CRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
{Sep= page #2: of the Service Record) (See Physical report of
O < examination prior to enlistment)
Z Ex a. Age of enlistment
R a. Strike out teeth missing
& iCollor of eyes
CEL7 6obTeA S 2 ol At 5 piraa
f'@wgelqr of hair upper right upper left
d. Heipht ' 76 5 48 2k 1 28304555 kS
: lower right lower left
e. Weight
f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)
- ;A P e
3 b G b a0
e S 7/ 1(-_ ,ﬁ r;; /‘/ 5 & !!,- ‘_,:
AN S ’ / H. L. ROGERS,
f 5 ,_G\eneral, U.S.A,
CoWe , BY: /%

CEMETERY NO: 1232-%90.‘30’ & H / NN 'b

} < /’! : :
L/}’“ 3 22 ~1 4, ‘LieWt? Q.M.C.
SHEFT NO: .- / >

(ol g 37 (B¢

4 I.W. ] 5
i : =3 ql ; :
r o181 —

Art = (107 o

a for AT,




% \ WAR DEPARTMENT

Office of tht Quarteérmaster Genor&l of the Army

Washing on/
) B

220° for
! L)

3 ﬁgtmeﬂ

&%\ ‘7:,',-‘— % e y "
s e B el YAy el S Dati4/14 /21,
Information requemd AVA‘KP“ = | e
File No. ?Réguiﬁitidn/ ey
; troga i rabtor - )
rom: & arterga’ster Gefidral, U. S_ MMy, (Cemeterial Division
L SPECIAL)
i The Adjutant General“ofi $#® Army, 6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

=

Subject: Information rcquir;epfi:fbor GARS .

ISt requa"éte,,d/that the items checked below be completed, Request

sonfirmation of all informftion shown. )
/ O, (
—e—=SUrname  Bultman (4 B Dato of deabnh 10/20/085% \
N & /" ( |
= JS b. Christian name Walter 0 /< g.. Cause of death DRRIAs & AC 1
— Ay s > o 7 : : ;
= ¢. oHerial Number 27688440. 7y hy Authority (C.0.#)
= Cg /o [ 25 =t{sves ’
TR d. Organization -Ces5-159th-Infs ’ ey reencypddrass
& ‘B\ . I AXLA A L 7_';'—- ‘-d-”“u:‘;f,{ & g 2 5
&-./ \\ s 1y ‘f.ﬁ..’/ 55 P B ] /7 3 v
B 'K e. Rank BvEe, (& g A pe—— -“aﬁesasati_onsbiiﬁ ;
o ' : A a T s
BODYy PBS SRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(Sep= page #2:of the Service Record)
O <
7 X a. Age of enlistment

b ;Cdiof of eyes

";’.igﬁﬁel‘qﬂr of hair
ol Hei.p;ht

e. Weight

f, Pervanent marks and

physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

AR
= 5 7.8 - 2o CER
/\;-C,./!,«/«,A( 2 LA~ _,? e 5 2 &

| (uarter
C.WQ
CRUETERY N0: 1235 Sec and
e g
SHQ/ T NO: 22
TYPED BY: I.W.

= /973 /7.00, [

(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

a. Strike out teeth missing

SRTEcEnEA s JEESI R SRR S5 HOLNTRE
upper right upper left
SRTE 65 D 3T Ml JR3 AR B 6 a8
lower right lower left

s "/(j/f FZ~ /
"H. L. ROGERS,

peter -Gf:neral U SYA
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0SP-SS
Form No. 1009
; OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

c@‘{ CEVETERIAL DIVISION

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION

Harlow CaVe

NAVME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Bul tman, Walter, Pvte | 1252-5ec+84 ~ 22 4/18/214
SERIAL NUMEER ORTS,-ANIz@IoN DATE OF DEATH

Ao i
2788440 Co. B, 159%h Infs 10/21/18.
— \ -
Oniginal Attached to WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Form 115
DATE

Date 6-27~ == | el

U= Bttann W is
RELATIONSHIP

PERSON NAMED CY SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE

/QZ%K;ﬁa.%ﬁiz, /4%2444/nﬁé%7 /%7Z¢4n/7uz 3 fjﬁgbg

ADDRESS E S .
/ =) Loss
: gﬁxo' 5B %Sfl \x;af
. 0 N > °®
PERSON RECEIVING DFATH C OMPENSAT ION R:ELA%I}@\?‘% HIP
{ o s oF
!;L""’
A0
o>

S,/1868/LML





